
Version 1 du 06.06.21 

Nom du train CITU CITU CITU CITU CITU CITU CITU CITU

Paris Est 08:16 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16 18:16 20:16 21:16 21:16 23:16

Tournan 08:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 20:45 I 22:26 23:45

Marles en Brie 08:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52 18:52 20:52 I 22:36 23:52

Mortcerf 08:59 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:59 18:59 20:59 I 22:49 23:59

Guérard Celle sur Morin 09:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 19:06 21:06 I 23:00 00:05

Faremoutiers Pommeuse 09:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10 21:10 I 23:08 00:09

Mouroux 09:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 19:14 21:14 I 23:19 00:13

Coulommiers 09:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 19:17 21:17 22:36 23:29 00:17

BUS

Nom du train PITU PITU PITU PITU PITU PITU PITU PITU BUS

Coulommiers 05:36 06:36 07:36 09:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:36 21:36 22:36

Mouroux 05:46 I 07:40 09:40 11:39 13:40 15:40 17:40 19:40 21:40 22:46

Faremoutiers Pommeuse 05:57 I 07:45 09:45 11:44 13:45 15:45 17:45 19:45 21:45 22:57

Guérard Celle sur Morin 06:05 I 07:49 09:49 11:48 13:49 15:49 17:49 19:49 21:49 23:05

Mortcerf 06:16 I 07:59 09:59 11:55 13:56 15:59 17:59 19:59 21:59 23:16

Marles en Brie 06:29 I 08:06 10:06 12:02 14:03 16:06 18:06 20:06 22:06 23:29

Tournan 06:39 I 08:13 10:13 12:09 14:09 16:13 18:13 20:13 22:13 23:39

Paris Est 07:39 07:56 08:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42 20:42 22:42 00:39

BUS

Nom du train PITU PITU PITU PITU

Coulommiers 05:36 06:36 09:36 11:36 13:36 15:36

Mouroux 05:46 I 09:40 11:39 13:40 15:40

Faremoutiers Pommeuse 05:57 I 09:45 11:44 13:45 15:45

Guérard Celle sur Morin 06:05 I 09:49 11:48 13:49 15:49

Mortcerf 06:16 I 09:59 11:55 13:56 15:59

Marles en Brie 06:29 I 10:06 12:02 14:03 16:06

Tournan 06:39 I 10:13 12:09 14:09 16:13

Paris Est 07:39 07:56 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42

BUS

Circulation de 

tous les trains 

entre 13h36 et 

22h36

Nom du train CITU CITU CITU CITU

Paris Est 07:16 07:16 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16

Tournan I 08:16 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45

Marles en Brie I 08:26 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52

Mortcerf I 08:39 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:59

Guérard Celle sur Morin I 08:50 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06

Faremoutiers Pommeuse I 08:58 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10

Mouroux I 09:09 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14

Coulommiers 08:36 09:19 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17

BUS

Circulation de 

tous les trains 

entre 16h16 et 

23h16


